

Title Appeal- 178/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-005879-2024
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 04
Dated 16.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of respondent no 2 and 3.
Appellant and respondent no 1 file their respective hazira.
Herd submission of Ld. Advocate for the respondent.
Fix **28-08-2025** for hearing on maintainability of appeal.
D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah